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CENA ZOO BRATISLAVA

VÝSLEDKY

1.  Skok ZM pre deti
80 cm - Čl./Art. 238.1.4

Bratislava, 14. 7. 2007

66
DIORA 03092

04067 Bratislava Cavallo1
JŠ Cavallo BA

Azol 229
Direa 2-33719

D4 /CZE/ Písek 1377
  0  50,99   1,01Karin DITTRICHOVÁ

 

62
LAMUR 05466

04071 Bratislava Nandin Dvor2
Vladimír Černý

Fou D'Amour 2644
Lady 53/33208

D4 CZE TK
  0  53,67   1,67Martin BIZNÁR

 

3
CASCADERO 05148

03268 Zeleneč Pegas3
Jarmila Jedličková

Lambadero 757  21012
Tessy 21017738112

D1 Holsteiner
  0  49,99   2,01Alžbeta JEDLIČKOVÁ

 

47
CANTON 04295

04074 Jaslovské Bohunice AXA4
Jana Lovíšková

Jolly Groom 2257
Croupade (FRA)13

D1 Anglický plnokrvník
  0  54,07   2,07Veronika ŠÁNDOROVÁ

 

32
PAVLA 03557

03858 Trnava Kačín5
Ľuboš Vopát

Kordon Fuge 2310
Pyrea 53/30712

D4 Motešice P 170/95
  1  56,24   4,24Martin VOPÁT

 

31
CSILLAG 05530

03858 Trnava Kačín6
Ľuboš Vopát

Neznámy
Neznáma11

D4 Kríženec
  5  55,5   3,5Martin VOPÁT

 

16
SIGL. BAGDADY I-22 04549

03953 Trnava Les Amis7
Natália Hubinská

Siglavy Bagdady I 31
Kasr El Nil I-4 53412

D4 ÚECHK 1071/00 6460
  9  73,01  21,01Natália HUBINSKÁ

 

61
GENTA 03999

04070 Bratislava Nandin Dvor8
Ing.Ladislav Rehák

Quoniam 4362
Hugben-4512

D4 SVK TK
 10  60,54   8,54Mária RUSNÁKOVÁ

 

15
VEGANTIN 05447

03223 Trnava Les Amis9
Viliam Kitta

Special Power (IRL)
Vioda06

D3 Závodisko BA (A1/1)
 10  76,89  24,89Radka KITTOVÁ
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CENA ZOO BRATISLAVA

VÝSLEDKY

2.  Skok Z
100 cm - Čl./Art. 238.2.2
4000 SKK

Bratislava, 14. 7. 2007

30
BAILIE 05683

03641 Topoľčianky ZCHKS1
Rudolf Mázsár

Watergatte 2521
Olšava SM 312009

D4 CZE TK
  0   0  30,88Brigita MÁZSAROVÁ

1300 SKK

5
HAKEEM 05161

03267 Zeleneč Pegas2
Jarmila Jedličková

Vals s.v. 2614
Jiskra SM 327111

J5 CZE TK
  0   0  31,5Pavol JEDLIČKA

900 SKK

3
CASCADERO 05148

03268 Zeleneč Pegas3
Jarmila Jedličková

Lambadero 757  21012
Tessy 21017738112

D1 Holsteiner
  0   0  32,44Alžbeta JEDLIČKOVÁ

600 SKK

25
APHRODITE 05881

02728 Miloslavov Anna Majer4
Jana Jáchymová

Amman 510043992
Silla K 31661799206

Oldenburger
  0   0  33,26Jana JÁCHYMOVÁ

400 SKK

34
ASCALONA 05941

03252 Trnava Kačín5
Victoria Eve Csanadi

Ascot 440 s.v.
Zefira 56/14609

J6 CZE TK
  0   0  34,19Victoria Eve CSANADI

300 SKK

51
GAVALLÉR 05728

03203 Bratislava Žižka6
Lucia Brúderová

Mezohegyes Kemál-6 2
Olga11

J7 HUN TK
  0   0  34,45Lucia BRÚDEROVÁ

300 SKK

29
SAMBA 05750

01846 Bratislava Elán7
Dr.Slavomír Magál

Catalin IX 3510
Furioso XIV-9 18706

Furioso
  0   0  34,51Michaela KOIŠOVÁ

200 SKK

24
GRAND SIGNEUR 05553

01888 Kvetoslavov Ritters8
Ladislav Horváth

Grand Step 221-9206-
Damira 271-4691-8905

Y1 AUT TK
  0   0  35,12Petra BURDYOVÁ

 

47
CANTON 04295

04074 Jaslovské Bohunice AXA9
Jana Lovíšková

Jolly Groom 2257
Croupade (FRA)13

D1 Anglický plnokrvník
  0   0  37,61Veronika ŠÁNDOROVÁ

 

6
FEE 05233

03267 Zeleneč Pegas10
Jarmila Jedličková

Lucarlo 210101686
Feljana 37013138913

J5 Thuringer
  0   4  30,84Pavol JEDLIČKA

 

14
ORMETA ROUGE 05930

03815 Zálesie JŠ11
Lucia Brúderová

Papillon Rouge
Aicha la Rouge05

J7 Selle Francais
  0   4  32,97Simona GONOVÁ

 

36
DIADÉM 05607

03441 Bratislava Karpatia12
Peter Hayden

Ramiro - 47  329 s.v
Santa 60 22011828910

CZE TK
  0   4  33,81Hana HAYDENOVÁ

 

10
PANDORA 04260

02956 Zálesie JŠ13
RD Servis

Profit 319628189
Finegirl 31043838610

J6 /Olden./ 330671497
  0   4  34,83Soňa STERANČÁKOVÁ

 

39
TWIX 05726

00905 Limbach I.M.I.14
Ivana Rýdza

Balast 3531 s.v.
Temža 310805

SVK TK
  0   4  35,03Ivan RÝDZI

 

23
GUSTAV Z0033

01888 Kvetoslavov Ritters15
Granulit 61-00435-92
Edisa 221-3495-8706

Y1 AUT TK
  0   4  35,35Petra BURDYOVÁ

 

67
SIGL. BAGDADY I-22 04549

01900 Trnava Les Amis16
Natália Hubinská

Siglavy Bagdady I 31
Kasr El Nil I-4 53412

ÚECHK 1071/00 6460
  0   4  36,4František NOSEK

 

18
LORD N

03645 Trnava Les Amis17 J5   0  31  60,87Zdenka KUBATKOVÁ
 

52
PALMERO 04950

01133 Bratislava Žižka18
Martin Kučera

Prezedswit XXII 3566
Catalin IV-15 17108

Furioso (P XXII-5)
  1  55,39Zuzana KUČEROVÁ

 

38
DIVA 05945

00905 Limbach I.M.I.19
Ivana Rýdza

Orlando 96.10385
Tiffy 16241504

BWP
  2  62,04Ivan RÝDZI

 

31
CSILLAG 05530

03858 Trnava Kačín20
Ľuboš Vopát

Neznámy
Neznáma11

D4 Kríženec
  4  44,23Martin VOPÁT

 

35
DAISY 04583

03602 Bernolákovo CJŠ21
Ing.Robert Ukropec

Le Baron s.v. 3427
Diana A1/112

J7 ÚECHK 587/99 242.95
  4  46,57Viera UKROPCOVÁ

 

65
BOCCELI 05467

03634 Bratislava Nandin Dvor22
Ing.Ladislav Rehák

Victory Piper (USA)
Bitiah (GBR)10

J5 Závodisko BA (A1/1)
  4  47,39Lucia URBANIČOVÁ

 

1
BEKY 05248

03561 Dunaj. Klátov Czajlik R.23
JK Czajlik Ranch

Boston 609
Tanais 17/27808

CZE TK
  4  50,09Zsuzsanna LUKÁCS

 

63
GENTA 03999

04071 Bratislava Nandin Dvor24
Ing.Ladislav Rehák

Quoniam 4362
Hugben-4512

D4 SVK TK
  4  50,25Martin BIZNÁR

 

2
RALF 2 05994

04009 Dunaj. Klátov Czajlik R.25
Eugen Czajlík

Radegast 2640 s.v.
Donáta 67/97808

CZE TK
  4  51,01Jenö CZAJLIK

 

66
DIORA 03092

04067 Bratislava Cavallo26
JŠ Cavallo BA

Azol 229
Direa 2-33719

D4 /CZE/ Písek 1377
  4  52,42Karin DITTRICHOVÁ

 

9
ROCHET 04654

02169 Plav. Podhradie Agro.27
Agropartner Pl. Podhradie

Ron Stevens 3469 (US
Przedswit XVII-15 1809

Furioso (Ron Stevens
  5  56,11Jozef FRANC

 

45
LOU BEA 05939

02730 Miloslavov Anna Majer28
Monika Fišerová

Levantos I  21011169
F-Charline 21030889106

J6 Holsteiner
  5  58,17Monika FIŠEROVÁ

 

26
NERO 03789

02728 Miloslavov Anna Majer29
Jana Jáchymová

Nikola 3391 s.v.
Mica S-149413

ÚECHK 20/99 P 63.94
  5  58,26Jana JÁCHYMOVÁ

 

46
LANDGOTT 05614

02730 Miloslavov Anna Majer30
Monika Fišerová

Landgold 331244095
Alisa 33087729005

J6 Oldenburger
  5  58,79Monika FIŠEROVÁ

 

58
BALANTAJS 05860

02542 Bratislava Cavallo31
Jozef Ňurc

Ballast 3531 s.v.
Tanja 318704

Y0 SVK TK
  6  62,17Dominika DRGOŇOVÁ

 

57
BRITANIK 05549

00573 Bernolákovo Boor JŠ32
Martin Boor

Reskátor 3554 s.v.
Bonita II 308605

SVK TK
  7  65,95Iveta BOOROVÁ

 

37
GEBORA 06013

01224 Bratislava Karpatia33
Pavel Jurek

Boruschkin 454 s.v.
Genie Č 159813

CZE TK
  9  56,35Peter HAYDEN

 



40
DANTE Z0034

00905 Limbach I.M.I.34
Lambada van Berkenbr
Quirhilija van de St04

BWP
  9  57,17Ivan RÝDZI

 

43
FLORIÁN 03702

02618 Bratislava Ekocenter35
JŠ Ekocenter BA

Fleming B79 s.v.
Florencija     /RUS/12

ÚECHK 7.5.99
  9  72,74Anna PODVOJSKÁ

 

4
WILTFANG-WILLI 05160

00648 Zeleneč Pegas36
Jarmila Jedličková

Neznámy
Neznáma09

CZE TK
 10  62Miroslav EGYED

 

64
LAMUR 05466

03634 Bratislava Nandin Dvor37
Vladimír Černý

Fou D'Amour 2644
Lady 53/33208

J5 CZE TK
 10  62,69Lucia URBANIČOVÁ

 

56
BALDINA 05859

00417 Bratislava Žižka38
Jozef Ňurc

Ballast 3531 s.v.
Diora 1194 JČ 15604

SVK TK
 10  75,41Henrich MOCK

 

13
TESSA 04789

03815 Zálesie JŠ39
JŠ Zálesie

Tigeran 164.0
Bogačka 00408

J7 UKR TK
 16  76,31Simona GONOVÁ

 

32
PAVLA 03557

03858 Trnava Kačín40
Ľuboš Vopát

Kordon Fuge 2310
Pyrea 53/30712

D4 Motešice P 170/95
 19  88,44Martin VOPÁT

 

19
GLÓRIA 05775

02585 Bratislava Ouzkých Ranč41
František Čepček

Denis s.v. 4464
Gazeta 300507

Y1 SVK TK
 32  93,3Erik ČEPČEK

 

17
SAKIA 04317

03645 Trnava Les Amis42
Pavol Loj

Shagya XXVI 4414
Sendy 228111

J5 ÚECHK 1703/01 371.96
 vyl.Zdenka KUBATKOVÁ

 

21
CASANOVA 2 05868

03122 Bratislava Alexandria42
Miroslava Čapková

Cassilius 2765  2100
Nelopa 70/67305

CZE TK
 vyl.Miroslava ČAPKOVÁ

 

20
NORMEN 04015

03850 Bratislava Ouzkých Ranč42
Zuzna Fašiangová

Robinson 3467
North Star VIII-2 4610

J7 ÚECHK 1241/01 Ro 58
 vyl.Zuzana FAŠIANGOVÁ

 

22
BARONESS 03520

03206 Marianka Fiaker42
Ing.Dušan Jankovič

Le Baron s.v. 3427
Amona VČ 112612

Y1 Motešice P 300/95
 vyl.Lucia JANÁKOVÁ

 

53
HAJS 04074

01796 Bratislava Žižka42
Marek Juríček

Časpal 10 2652
Haita S-41410

/CZE/ 225289697
 vyl.Marek JURÍČEK

 

41
LE GRAND 05947

02482 Bratislava Žižka42
Petra Siváková

Grand Step 2741 3107
Dianka 10/50607

CZE TK
 vyl.Petra SIVÁKOVÁ
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CENA ZOO BRATISLAVA

VÝSLEDKY

3.  Stupňovaná náro čnos ť - Cena ZOO
110 cm - Čl./Art. 269
6000 SKK

Bratislava, 14. 7. 2007

55
VINONA 04669

00417 Bratislava Žižka1
JK Cavallo Bratislava

Victory Piper 3494 (
Amona (Chasinta)08

SVK TK
 65  52Henrich MOCK

2000 SKK

51
GAVALLÉR 05728

03203 Bratislava Žižka2
Lucia Brúderová

Mezohegyes Kemál-6 2
Olga11

J7 HUN TK
 65  55,9Lucia BRÚDEROVÁ

1300 SKK

56
BALDINA 05859

00417 Bratislava Žižka3
Jozef Ňurc

Ballast 3531 s.v.
Diora 1194 JČ 15604

SVK TK
 65  57,56Henrich MOCK

900 SKK

4
WILTFANG-WILLI 05160

00648 Zeleneč Pegas4
Jarmila Jedličková

Neznámy
Neznáma09

CZE TK
 65  58,06Miroslav EGYED

600 SKK

45
LOU BEA 05939

02730 Miloslavov Anna Majer5
Monika Fišerová

Levantos I  21011169
F-Charline 21030889106

J6 Holsteiner
 64  64,96Monika FIŠEROVÁ

400 SKK

14
ORMETA ROUGE 05930

03815 Zálesie JŠ6
Lucia Brúderová

Papillon Rouge
Aicha la Rouge05

J7 Selle Francais
 56  57,98Simona GONOVÁ

300 SKK

53
HAJS 04074

01796 Bratislava Žižka7
Marek Juríček

Časpal 10 2652
Haita S-41410

/CZE/ 225289697
 55  57,5Marek JURÍČEK

250 SKK

24
GRAND SIGNEUR 05553

01888 Kvetoslavov Ritters8
Ladislav Horváth

Grand Step 221-9206-
Damira 271-4691-8905

Y1 AUT TK
 55  60,26Petra BURDYOVÁ

250 SKK

54
CARMEN 05612

00417 Bratislava Žižka9
Lucia Brúderová

Colonado 3114
Zsófi09

HUN TK
 55  61,59Henrich MOCK

 

57
BRITANIK 05549

00573 Bernolákovo Boor JŠ10
Martin Boor

Reskátor 3554 s.v.
Bonita II 308605

SVK TK
 55  63,49Iveta BOOROVÁ

 

46
LANDGOTT 05614

02730 Miloslavov Anna Majer11
Monika Fišerová

Landgold 331244095
Alisa 33087729005

J6 Oldenburger
 54  65,59Monika FIŠEROVÁ

 

38
DIVA 05945

00905 Limbach I.M.I.12
Ivana Rýdza

Orlando 96.10385
Tiffy 16241504

BWP
 53  64,18Ivan RÝDZI

 

40
DANTE Z0034

00905 Limbach I.M.I.13
Lambada van Berkenbr
Quirhilija van de St04

BWP
 46  61,21Ivan RÝDZI

 

20
NORMEN 04015

03850 Bratislava Ouzkých Ranč14
Zuzna Fašiangová

Robinson 3467
North Star VIII-2 4610

J7 ÚECHK 1241/01 Ro 58
 46  66Zuzana FAŠIANGOVÁ

 

23
GUSTAV Z0033

01888 Kvetoslavov Ritters15
Granulit 61-00435-92
Edisa 221-3495-8706

Y1 AUT TK
 44  65,09Petra BURDYOVÁ

 

30
BAILIE 05683

03641 Topoľčianky ZCHKS16
Rudolf Mázsár

Watergatte 2521
Olšava SM 312009

D4 CZE TK
 41  66,3Brigita MÁZSAROVÁ

 

37
GEBORA 06013

01224 Bratislava Karpatia17
Pavel Jurek

Boruschkin 454 s.v.
Genie Č 159813

CZE TK
 40  54,58Peter HAYDEN

 

25
APHRODITE 05881

02728 Miloslavov Anna Majer18
Jana Jáchymová

Amman 510043992
Silla K 31661799206

Oldenburger
 38  62,65Jana JÁCHYMOVÁ

 

26
NERO 03789

02728 Miloslavov Anna Majer19
Jana Jáchymová

Nikola 3391 s.v.
Mica S-149413

ÚECHK 20/99 P 63.94
 38  76,87Jana JÁCHYMOVÁ

 

9
ROCHET 04654

02169 Plav. Podhradie Agro.20
Agropartner Pl. Podhradie

Ron Stevens 3469 (US
Przedswit XVII-15 1809

Furioso (Ron Stevens
 36  58,4Jozef FRANC

 

69
TESSA 04789

02956 Zálesie JŠ21
JŠ Zálesie

Tigeran 164.0
Bogačka 00408

J6 UKR TK
 31  65,89Soňa STERANČÁKOVÁ

 

36
DIADÉM 05607

03441 Bratislava Karpatia22
Peter Hayden

Ramiro - 47  329 s.v
Santa 60 22011828910

CZE TK
 25 100,12Hana HAYDENOVÁ

 

5
HAKEEM 05161

03267 Zeleneč Pegas23
Jarmila Jedličková

Vals s.v. 2614
Jiskra SM 327111

J5 CZE TK
 21  47,93Pavol JEDLIČKA

 

65
BOCCELI 05467

03634 Bratislava Nandin Dvor24
Ing.Ladislav Rehák

Victory Piper (USA)
Bitiah (GBR)10

J5 Závodisko BA (A1/1)
 21  59,02Lucia URBANIČOVÁ

 

39
TWIX 05726

00905 Limbach I.M.I.25
Ivana Rýdza

Balast 3531 s.v.
Temža 310805

SVK TK
 18  55,71Ivan RÝDZI

 

52
PALMERO 04950

01133 Bratislava Žižka26
Martin Kučera

Prezedswit XXII 3566
Catalin IV-15 17108

Furioso (P XXII-5)
 18  59,86Zuzana KUČEROVÁ

 

29
SAMBA 05750

01846 Bratislava Elán27
Dr.Slavomír Magál

Catalin IX 3510
Furioso XIV-9 18706

Furioso
 18  74,98Michaela KOIŠOVÁ

 

10
PANDORA 04260

02956 Zálesie JŠ28
RD Servis

Profit 319628189
Finegirl 31043838610

J6 /Olden./ 330671497
 16  57,71Soňa STERANČÁKOVÁ

 

6
FEE 05233

03267 Zeleneč Pegas29
Jarmila Jedličková

Lucarlo 210101686
Feljana 37013138913

J5 Thuringer
 15  66,53Pavol JEDLIČKA

 

33
ASCALONA 05941

02317 Trnava Kačín30
Victoria Eve Csanadi

Ascot 440 s.v.
Zefira 56/14609

CZE TK
 vyl.Andrej NOSEK

 

35
DAISY 04583

03602 Bernolákovo CJŠ30
Ing.Robert Ukropec

Le Baron s.v. 3427
Diana A1/112

J7 ÚECHK 587/99 242.95
 vyl.Viera UKROPCOVÁ

 

58
BALANTAJS 05860

02542 Bratislava Cavallo30
Jozef Ňurc

Ballast 3531 s.v.
Tanja 318704

Y0 SVK TK
 vyl.Dominika DRGOŇOVÁ
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